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P Navegantes Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Punt os Pt Pt

1 AGUSTÍN RODRÍGUEZ 19 19 20 20 0 0 20 98 60

2 TANIA GARCÍA 20 17 19 19 0 17 0 92 58

3 CARLOS LUIS MIRANDA 18 18 11 18 0 18 11 94 54

4 MARCOS GONZÁLEZ 17 12 13 0 0 19 18 79 54

5 JORGE VILA 0 15 15 0 19 13 0 62 49

6 LEONARDO PERERA 14 10 9 17 15 8 9 82 46

7 AGUSTÍN VEGA 12 9 10 0 18 15 0 64 45

8 DAVID RIVERO 0 0 16 11 0 16 0 43 43

9 AYRTON PÉREZ 0 11 8 14 0 14 13 60 41

10 JUAN MANUEL BENITEZ 0 0 0 12 0 11 15 38 38

11 JUAN MANUEL SÁNCHEZ 16 20 0 0 0 0 0 36 36

12 DANIEL HERNÁNDEZ 0 6 7 10 16 10 10 59 36

13 MANUEL PERDOMO 15 0 0 0 20 0 0 35 35

14 RICARDO ESPINOSA 0 0 14 9 0 12 0 35 35

15 CLAUDIO MARTÍN 0 16 18 0 0 0 0 34 34

16 CRISTIAN ORTIZ 5 5 0 7 17 9 8 51 34

17 YERAY HERNÁNDEZ 0 0 17 16 0 0 0 33 33

18 KEVIN BETHENCOURT 13 13 0 0 0 0 0 26 26

19 ALEJANDRO DOMÍNGUEZ 0 0 0 0 21 0 0 21 21

20 EDUARDO HERNÁNDEZ 0 0 0 0 14 7 0 21 21

21 ANTONIO PEÑA 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 20 20

22 ANTONIO ESTALELLA 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 19 19

23 JUAN MONZÓN 0 14 0 4 0 0 0 18 18

24 PEDRO BETANCOR 0 2 4 0 0 0 12 18 18

25 ANTONIO EVELIO PÉREZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 17 17

26 JESÚS HERNÁNDEZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 16

27 WILLIAM RODRÍGUEZ 7 7 1 0 0 0 0 15 15

28 IVÁN MORENO 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 15 15

29 JACOB PÉREZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14 14

30 DAVID BETHENCOURT 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 13 13

31 JUAN RODRÍGUEZ 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 13 13

32 SERGIO PÉREZ 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 12 12

33 ROSMÉN DÍAZ 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11

34 SANTIAGO DÍAZ 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10

35 JOSÉ FERNANDO SÁNCHEZ 0 0 3 0 0 0 7 10 10

36 CRISTINA QUINTANA 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9

37 ROSA MARRERO 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8

38 JUAN GOROSABEL 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 8

39 YERAY DÍAZ 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 8 8

40 JOSE MANUEL SÁNCHEZ 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6

41 HÉCTOR GONZÁLEZ 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 6 6

42 JOSE CARLOS CÁRDENES 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 6

43 JOSÉ GÁMEZ 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 6

44 ALBA RIVERO 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 6 6

45 ALEJANDRO MONTESDEOCA 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 6

46 DANIEL SANTANA 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 5

47 AYLA MARTÍNEZ 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 5
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48 SAMUEL TEJERA 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 5

49 ADAY ORTIZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 5

50 FERMÍN ROBAINA 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

51 JESÚS SANTANA 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4

52 FRANCISCO TOLEDO 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

53 JUAN JOSÉ ALONSO 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

54 ALEXIS GONZÁLEZ 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 3

55 MIGUEL FUENTES 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 3

56 OSWALDO MEDINA 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

57 JENNIFER RODRÍGUEZ 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 2

58 JUAN RAMÓN LÓPEZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2

59 DOMINGO ROSARIO 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

60 CARMELO DOMÍNGUEZ 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

61 PABLO LLARENA 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1

62 ALEXIS RIVERO 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1
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P Conductores Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Pun tos Pt Pt

1 GERMÁN RODRÍGUEZ 19 19 20 20 0 0 20 98 60

2 NICOLÁS SÁNCHEZ 16 20 12 0 20 20 19 107 60

3 ROBERTO GARCÍA 20 17 19 19 0 17 0 92 58

4 ALEJANDRO MORENO 18 18 5 18 0 18 15 92 54

5 BRAULIO FALCÓN 17 12 13 0 0 19 18 79 54

6 KIKE ÁLVAREZ 10 15 15 0 19 13 0 72 49

7 JESÚS LUJÁN 12 9 10 0 18 15 16 80 49

8 MARÍA VICTORIA MORENO 14 0 9 17 15 8 9 72 46

9 JUAN MANUEL GONZÁLEZ 0 11 8 14 0 14 13 60 41

10 JOSE MANUEL HERNÁNDEZ 0 6 7 10 16 10 10 59 36

11 PEDRO ALVARADO 5 5 0 7 17 9 8 51 34

12 JUAN DE LA ROSA 0 16 18 0 0 0 0 34 34

13 JOSE LUIS SOSA 15 0 16 0 0 0 0 31 31

14 PEDRO RAMÍREZ 3 10 0 15 0 0 0 28 28

15 DAVID BETHENCOURT 13 13 0 0 0 0 0 26 26

16 TOMÁS PÉREZ 0 0 14 0 0 12 0 26 26

17 BENTEJUÍ RODRÍGUEZ 7 7 1 0 0 0 12 27 26

18 DEMETRIO DOMÍNGUEZ 0 0 0 12 0 11 0 23 23

19 CALIXTO MIRANDA 0 0 11 1 0 0 11 23 23

20 FERMÍN ROBAINA 0 0 0 0 21 0 0 21 21

21 LAUREANO CASTELLANO 0 0 0 0 14 7 0 21 21

22 ALEXIS RIVERO 11 0 0 8 0 0 0 19 19

23 MARCOS ESPINO 0 14 0 4 0 0 0 18 18

24 JOSE MARI PONCE 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 17 17

25 AINHOA HERNÁNDEZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 17 17

26 ESTÉBAN REYES 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 16 16

27 JOSÉ MEDINA 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 16 16

28 JORGE BETHENCOURT 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14 14

29 ANTONIO PONCE 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 13 13

30 MIGUEL ANGEL TOLEDO 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 13 13

31 JUAN RAMÓN SARMIENTO 4 0 0 2 0 0 7 13 13

32 MANUEL PERDOMO 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 11 11

33 ROBERTO NARANJO 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9

34 ULISES QUINTANA 6 0 3 0 0 0 0 9 9

35 MANUEL GONZÁLEZ MONLLOR 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 9 9

36 GERARDO HERNÁNDEZ 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8

37 JOSE LUIS PEÑA 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 8

38 JOSE ALBERTO ARTILES 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 6 6

39 JOSÉ TOMÁS LUBILLO 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 6

40 FRANCISCO MARTÍN 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 6

41 ALEXIS RIVERO MEDINA 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 6 6

42 DOMINGO ALVARADO 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 6

43 DOMINGO MARTÍNEZ 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 5

44 JAIME LANG LENTON 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 5

45 MIGUEL ÁNGEL FALCÓN 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 5

46 ALEJANDRO DOMÍNGUEZ 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

47 PATRICIO LÓPEZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4
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48 MIGUEL ANGEL BENITO 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

49 PEDRO JIMÉNEZ 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 3

50 RAYCO PEREZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 3

51 NAUZET ARMAS 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

52 JULIO RODRÍGUEZ 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 2

53 JOSE MIGUEL ZERPA 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2

54 JOSÉ SANTANA 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

55 MIGUEL ANGEL JORGE 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

56 ZENEIDA DÍAZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1



V
 C

LÁ
S

IC
A

 D
E

 
M

O
G

Á
N

V
I C

LÁ
S

IC
A

 
M

E
C

Á
N

IC
A

 
V

E
N

E
Z

U
E

LA

V
III

 C
LÁ

S
IC

A
 D

E
 

A
R

U
C

A
S

I C
LÁ

S
IC

A
 D

E
 

G
U

ÍA

X
 C

LÁ
S

IC
A

 V
IL

LA
 

D
E

 T
E

R
O

R

V
II 

C
LÁ

S
IC

A
 

V
IL

LA
 D

E
 F

IR
G

A
S

X
 C

LÁ
S

IC
A

 V
IL

LA
 

D
E

 M
O

Y
A

A
C

U
M

U
LA

D
O T

O
T
A
L

P Navegantes Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Punt os Pt Pt

1 CARLOS LUIS MIRANDA 20 20 19 20 0 20 16 115 60

2 AGUSTÍN VEGA 18 17 18 0 20 19 0 92 57

3 LEONARDO PERERA 19 18 17 19 18 12 15 118 56

4 AYRTON PÉREZ 0 19 16 17 0 18 18 88 55

5 RICARDO ESPINOSA 0 0 20 15 0 17 0 52 52

6 JUAN MANUEL BENÍTEZ 0 0 9 16 0 16 19 60 51

7 CRISTIAN ORTIZ 13 16 0 13 19 15 14 90 50

8 PEDRO BETANCOR 10 13 14 0 0 0 17 54 44

9 WILLIAM RODRÍGUEZ 15 0 11 8 0 0 0 34 34

10 ALEJANDRO DOMÍNGUEZ 0 0 10 0 21 0 0 31 31

11 EDUARDO HERNÁNDEZ 0 0 0 0 17 13 0 30 30

12 JESÚS SANTANA 3 12 3 0 0 0 12 30 27

13 JOSÉ FERNANDO SÁNCHEZ 0 0 13 0 0 0 13 26 26

14 IVÁN MORENO 0 0 6 18 0 0 0 24 24

15 YERAY DÍAZ 0 10 0 14 0 0 0 24 24

16 ALEXIS GONZÁLEZ 6 7 0 11 0 0 0 24 24

17 HECTOR GONZÁLEZ 12 0 0 10 0 0 0 22 22

18 CRISTINA QUINTANA 17 0 4 0 0 0 0 21 21

19 AYLA MARTÍNEZ 0 0 8 12 0 0 0 20 20

20 JESÚS HERNÁNDEZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 20

21 DOMINGO DEL ROSARIO 9 8 1 0 0 0 0 18 18

22 ROSA MARRERO 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16

23 FRANCISCO TOLEDO 11 0 5 0 0 0 0 16 16

24 JUAN PÉREZ 0 9 0 6 0 0 0 15 15

25 FERMÍN ROBAINA 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 15 15

26 DANIEL SANTANA 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 15 15

27 JOSÉ MANUEL SÁNCHEZ 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14

28 JUAN JOSÉ ALONSO 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 14 14

29 JENNIFER RODRÍGUEZ 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 12 12

30 FRANCISCO CANO 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 11 11

31 JUAN RAMÓN LÓPEZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11 11

32 OSWALDO MEDINA 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10

33 ALEXIS RIVERO 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 10

34 PABLO LLARENA 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 9 9

35 ANTONIO TRUJILLO 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8

36 CARLOS RODRÍGUEZ 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 7 7

37 ROSA FALCÓN 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7

38 MARÍA ALVARADO 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 7 7

39 JAVIER HERNÁNDEZ 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 6

40 JUAN SANTOS 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 5

41 J. NICOLÁS SANTANA 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5

42 BRYAN TRUJILLO 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 5

43 ROSA SANTANA 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

44 MARÍA BETANCOR 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

45 JOSÉ A. HERNÁNDEZ 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

46 NOELIA FALCÓN 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 2
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P Conductores Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Pun tos Pt Pt

1 ALEJANDRO MORENO 20 20 15 20 0 20 19 114 60

2 JESÚS LUJÁN 18 17 18 0 20 19 20 112 59

3 MARÍA VICTORIA MORENO 19 0 17 19 18 14 15 102 56

4 JUAN MANUEL GONZÁLEZ 0 19 16 17 0 18 18 88 55

5 PEDRO ALVARADO 13 16 7 13 19 15 14 97 50

6 PEDRO RAMÍREZ 11 18 5 18 0 0 0 52 47

7 CALIXTO MIRANDA 0 0 19 9 0 0 16 44 44

8 BENTEJUÍ RODRÍGUEZ 15 0 11 8 0 0 17 51 43

9 DEMETRIO DOMÍNGUEZ 0 0 9 16 0 16 0 41 41

10 TOMÁS PÉREZ 0 0 20 0 0 17 0 37 37

11 JUAN RAMÓN SARMIENTO 12 0 0 10 0 0 13 35 35

12 FERMÍN ROBAINA 0 0 10 0 21 0 0 31 31

13 LAUREANO CASTELLANO 0 0 0 0 17 13 0 30 30

14 ULISES QUINTANA 14 0 13 0 0 0 0 27 27

15 ALBERTO ARTILES 0 13 14 0 0 0 0 27 27

16 PATRICIO LÓPEZ 3 12 3 0 0 0 12 30 27

17 PEDRO JIMÉNEZ 6 7 0 11 0 0 0 24 24

18 ALEXIS RIVERO 0 10 0 14 0 0 0 24 24

19 NAUZET ARMAS 10 11 2 0 0 0 0 23 23

20 GERARDO HERNÁNDEZ 16 6 0 0 0 0 0 22 22

21 ROBERTO NARANJO 17 0 4 0 0 0 0 21 21

22 DOMINGO MARTÍNEZ 0 0 8 12 0 0 0 20 20

23 JUAN MANUEL ARMAS 7 8 1 0 0 0 0 16 16

24 ALEJANDRO DOMÍNGUEZ 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 15 15

25 JOSÉ PÉREZ 0 9 0 6 0 0 0 15 15

26 MANUEL GONZÁLEZ MONLLOR 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 15 15

27 MIGUEL ÁNGEL BENITO 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 14 14

28 JULIO RODRÍGUEZ 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 12 12

29 JOSÉ SANTANA 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9

30 ACAYMO ACOSTA 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8

31 MARTÍN GONZÁLEZ 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 7 7

32 ROMÁN DEL PINO 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 6

33 YAYO PADRÓN 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5

34 ALEXIS GONZÁLEZ 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 5

35 HILARIO SANTOS 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 5

36 ALEXIS ACOSTA 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

37 JAVIER CASTRO 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

38 DIEGO CAMBRELENG 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

39 JOSE MIGUEL ZERPA 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2

40 ZENEIDA DÍAZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1
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P Navegantes Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Punt os Pt Pt

1 ALEJANDRO MONTESDEOCA 20 20 20 20 0 0 20 100 60

2 SAMUEL TEJERA 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 20 20

3 ANTONIO FERRERES 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 19

4 MIGUEL ANGEL CHINEA 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 19 19

5 ADAY ORTIZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 19 19

6 ANDREW BARRIOS 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 18 18

7 ROSA HERNÁNDEZ 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 17 17

8 MIGUEL DÍAZ 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 16 16
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P Conductores Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Pun tos Pt Pt

1 DOMINGO ALVARADO 20 20 20 20 0 0 20 100 60

2 JAIME LANG LENTON 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 20 20

3 ADRIÁN DELGADO 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 19

4 RAMÓN CABRERA 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 19 19

5 MIGUEL ÁNGEL FALCÓN 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 19 19

6 MARINO DELGADO 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 18 18

7 SADDAY MARTÍN 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 17 17

8 MIGUEL DÍAZ 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 16 16
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P Navegantes Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Punt os Pt Pt

1 LEONARDO PERERA 20 0 20 20 19 18 20 117 60

2 CRISTIAN ORTIZ 19 20 0 17 20 19 19 95 59

3 JUAN MANUEL BENÍTEZ 0 0 18 19 0 20 0 57 57

4 JESÚS SANTANA 15 18 15 0 0 0 18 66 51

5 ALEXIS GONZÁLEZ 17 16 14 16 0 0 0 63 49

6 EDUARDO HERNÁNDEZ 0 0 13 0 18 17 0 48 48

7 ALEJANDRO DOMÍNGUEZ 0 0 19 0 21 0 0 40 40

8 YERAY DÍAZ 0 17 0 18 0 0 0 35 35

9 FERMÍN ROBAINA 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 19 19

10 ANTONIO TRUJILLO 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 18

11 MARÍA ALVARADO 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 17 17

12 JUAN RAMÓN LÓPEZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 17

13 NICOLÁS SANTANA 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16

14 CARMELO DOMÍNGUEZ 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 16 16

15 SAMUEL TEJERA 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 16 16

16 ALEXIS RIVERO 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 16

17 ANDREW BARRIOS 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 15 15

18 MIGUEL DÍAZ 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 14 14
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P Conductores Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Pun tos Pt Pt

1 MARÍA VICTORIA MORENO 20 0 20 20 19 18 20 97 60

2 PEDRO ALVARADO 19 20 17 17 20 19 19 112 59

3 DEMETRIO DOMÍNGUEZ 0 0 18 19 0 20 0 57 57

4 PATRICIO LÓPEZ 15 18 15 0 0 0 18 66 51

5 PEDRO JIMÉNEZ 17 16 14 16 0 0 0 63 49

6 FERMÍN ROBAINA 0 0 19 0 21 0 0 40 40

7 ALEXIS RIVERO 0 17 0 18 0 0 0 35 35

8 LAUREANO CASTELLANO 0 0 0 0 18 17 0 35 35

9 ALEJANDRO DOMÍNGUEZ 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 19 19

10 ACAYMO ACOSTA 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 18

11 JOSE MIGUEL ZERPA 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 17 17

12 YAYO PADRÓN 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16

13 MIGUEL ANGEL JORGE 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 16 16

14 JAIME LANG LENTON 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 16 16

15 ZENEIDA DÍAZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 16

16 MARINO DELGADO 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 15 15

17 MIGUEL DÍAZ 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 14 14

18 VICTOR JIMÉNEZ 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 13 13
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P Navegantes Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Punt os Pt Pt

1 CRISTO SUÁREZ 0 0 0 20 0 20 19 59 59

2 NORBERTO MANZANO 0 0 20 19 0 17 18 74 57

3 HONORIO SUÁREZ 18 0 0 18 0 0 17 36 53

4 SAMUEL TEJERA 19 0 18 0 0 0 0 37 37

5 RAQUEL MARÍA JIMÉNEZ 0 0 0 0 19 18 0 37 37

6 CARMELO MENDOZA 0 0 0 0 17 0 15 17 32

7 SERGIO MARTÍN 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20

8 VICTORIANO MARRERO 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 20 20

9 OSCAR VELÁZQUEZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 20

10 QUINTINO DÍAZ 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 19 19

11 YÉSICA HERNÁNDEZ 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 19 19

12 ALEJANDRO ILLERA 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 18 18

13 MARÍA CANDELARIA GARCÍA 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 17 17

14 SERGIO BENÍTEZ 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 16 16

15 OCTAVIO LORENZO 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 16

16 ANGEL QUINTANA 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 15 15
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P Navegantes Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Punt os Pt Pt

1 JOSÉ GARCÍA 0 0 0 20 0 20 19 40 59

2 PIPO BENÍTEZ-INGLOTT 0 0 20 19 0 17 18 74 57

3 NEFTALÍ RAMÍREZ 18 0 0 18 0 0 17 36 53

4 ORLANDO MARTÍN 20 0 19 0 0 0 0 39 39

5 FRANCISCO GONZÁLEZ 19 0 18 0 0 0 0 37 37

6 IGNACIO ELÍAS JIMÉNEZ 0 0 0 0 19 18 0 37 37

7 VICENTE CLIMENT 0 0 0 0 17 0 15 17 32

8 MARÍA TERESA BÁEZ 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 20 20

9 JOSÉ MARÍA HERRERA 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 20

10 AYOSE ACOSTA 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 19 19

11 MIGUEL SOCORRO 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 18 18

12 ALEXIS SANTANA 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 17 17

13 ACAYMO ACOSTA 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 16 16

14 ALEJANDRO NUEZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 16

15 FRANCISCO SÁNCHEZ 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 15 15
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